



# City of Madison

City of Madison  
Madison, WI 53703  
www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Text

---

**File #:** 11376, **Version:** 1

---

### **Title**

Change Order Nos. 3, 4, and 5 to Contract No. 6022, Chamberlain Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District 2007, Kendall Avenue Reconstructin Assessment District 2007, to Capitol Underground, Inc., in the amounts of \$74,771.62 (with contract time increase of 20-days), \$14,732.40 (with contract time increase of 2-days), and \$9,314.20 (with contract time increase of 2-days); respectively.

### **Body**

See attached.